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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Chase1553
MGC Hingham

9.450 9.300 9.5009.250 37.500
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Michelle Mihaiu1543
GLC

9.200 8.950 9.1009.250 36.500
4 5 4T 4T 2 

2 

Aine Frisch1518
Sterling

8.900 9.200 8.6509.275 36.025
11 2 3 14 3 

3 

Caroline Doherty1531
GLC

9.025 8.825 8.7509.300 35.900
7 6 2 11 4 

4 

Delaney MacKay1561
MGC Hingham

9.275 8.400 8.8259.350 35.850
2 20 1 9 5 

5 

Megan Carney1516
Sterling

9.100 9.050 8.7008.925 35.775
5 4 8 12T 6 

6 

Kate O'Donnell1564
MGC Hingham

9.250 8.450 9.4008.650 35.750
3 17T 16T 2 7 

7 

Paige McNally1540
GLC

9.050 8.500 9.1508.825 35.525
6 16 11 3 8 

8 

Allyson Galante1574
SSGA

8.800 8.550 9.1008.900 35.350
14 14T 9T 4T 9 

9 

Cecilia Hardiman1559
MGC Hingham

8.650 8.675 8.9009.025 35.250
18 11T 6 8 10 

10 

Amanda Kimball1536
GLC

8.825 8.725 8.9508.725 35.225
13 8T 15 7 11 

11 

Julia Feiz1532
GLC

8.975 8.550 9.0008.650 35.175
9 14T 16T 6 12 

12 

Fleur Balogh de Galantha1526
GLC

9.000 8.450 8.7008.900 35.050
8 17T 9T 12T 13 

13 

Mai Pham1524
Sterling

8.600 8.650 8.8008.975 35.025
20 13 7 10 14 

14 

Katrina Roy1546
GLC

8.950 8.725 8.3008.750 34.725
10 8T 13T 19T 15 

15 

Annabelle DeFeudis1530
GLC

8.100 9.150 8.6008.750 34.600
22 3 13T 15 16 

16 

Lily Hill1560
MGC Hingham

8.725 8.700 8.0008.800 34.225
16 10 12 22 17T

17T

Emma Moschella1563
MGC Hingham

8.575 8.750 8.3008.600 34.225
21 7 18 19T 17T

17T

Jada Ormsbee1522
Sterling

8.850 8.425 8.3008.450 34.025
12 19 20 19T 19 

19 

Rylie Evans1555
MGC Hingham

8.775 8.100 8.4508.550 33.875
15 21 19 16 20 

20 

Julia Stone1547
GLC

8.700 8.675 8.4007.800 33.575
17 11T 22 17T 21 

21 

Abigail Delaney1554
MGC Hingham

8.625 8.000 8.4008.300 33.325
19 22 21 17T 22 

22 
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